Forchheim, Konrad-Roth-StraRe 12

1. -3. Obergeschoss
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Abstell

Entrée / Flur

WE 1.2 -1.0G
WE 2.2 -2. 0OG
WE 3.2 - 3. 0G
4 - Raum-Wohnung

Wohnen / Kochen / Essen

Schlafen

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Bad

WC

Abstell

Entrée / Flur
Balkon (25%)

25.13 m?
16.13 m?
10.81 m?
13.08 m?
4.53 m?
1.85 m?
1.32 m?
10.05 m?
1.50 m?

Gesamt

84.40 m*
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	WE 1.2_2.2_3.2_4.2

